
Al l a  S co p e rta  d ei  S e n ti e r i  d e l  M on te  Gaz z o

Genova,  09/ 06 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

1 112 RE BO RA O s c a r I T A 7 8 B I K E R S  T E A M  L I V E L L A T O 8.84'40:1
2 202 RATTAZZ I  And r e a I T A 9 5 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 0.75'60:1 2.80'2
3 732 CAL TAGI RO NE  Da n i el e I T A 7 7 A T L E T I C A  D U E  P E R L E 6.34'21:1 8.45'7
4 132 L I TTERI O  G ia n l uc a I T A 7 0 C A MB I A S O  R I S S O 5.01'31:1 7.12'8
5 042 BI DO NE F a b io I T A 6 1 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 9.82'31:1 1.04'8
6 002 P ARO DI S i m on e I T A 7 1 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 6.01'51:1 8.12'01
7 612 O CCHI  L u c a I T A 7 2 A T L E T I C A  D O N  B O S C O 2.93'51:1 4.05'01
8 322 DI  G IRO L AM O S te fa n o I T A 7 6 G A U 2.01'71:1 4.12'21
9 012 CO RRADI NI  Fa b r i zi o I T A 5 7 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 0.83'91:1 2.94'41
01 302 DE  BIAS E  M ic h e l e I T A 6 9 3.90'02:1 5.02'51
11 812 M ARCHI G i o v a n n i I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 2.00'12:1 4.11'61
21 332 G ANDI NI  G i ac o m o I T A 9 0 3.70'12:1 5.81'61
31 502 L E DDA F a b i o I T A 7 7 4 2 1 9 5  R U N N U N G  T E A M 9.75'12:1 1.90'71
41 212 CAG NO NI  F a br i z i o I T A 7 9 4.62'22:1 6.73'71
51 822 NE G RARI  Ba rb a r a I T A 7 1 P O D I S T I C A  V A L P O L C E V E R A 8.13'32:1 0.34'81
61 432 RO BE RTO  Cl au d i a I T A 8 5 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.52'52:1 3.63'02
71 932 G AV A Pa o l o I T A 7 3 2.14'62:1 4.25'12
81 402 BO L L E A S i l v i a I T A 7 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 7.52'13:1 9.63'62
91 102 BARZ O N M a u r iz i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.62'13:1 3.73'62
02 602 RI BO L A M a s si m o I T A 7 0 Z E N A  R U N N E R 2.62'13:1 4.73'62
12 702 P E RO  Em a n u e le I T A 7 8 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 4.91'33:1 6.03'82
22 032 RE P E TTO  G u gl i e l mo I T A 8 3 8.42'53:1 0.63'03
32 222 V I RG IL I O  O li v i er o I T A 6 3 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.05'73:1 8.10'33
42 512 CRE S TI M a t te o I T A 7 7 5.62'83:1 7.73'33
52 632 P AG ANO An ton i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 3.72'14:1 5.83'63
62 312 S CI ACCAL UG A P a o l o I T A 6 3 P O D I S T I C A  P E R A L T O 1.65'14:1 3.70'73
72 022 CAM BRIA Ro be r to I T A 7 1 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.51'34:1 4.62'83
82 122 CAM BRIA S a m ue l I T A 0 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 0.61'34:1 2.72'83
92 832 L AG ANA'  S i mo n a I T A 7 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.30'44:1 8.41'93
03 722 CI P O L LA Ro sa r i o I T A 4 9 C O R R E R E  O L T R E 8.72'44:1 0.93'93
13 802 S E RV E TTO  E li s a I T A 8 9 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 2.70'54:1 4.81'04
23 422 M O S CA G i u s e pp e I T A 7 8 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.70'54:1 4.81'04
33 232 RI S S O  V a l e ri o I T A 6 2 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 2.74'54:1 4.85'04
43 412 M US CE LL A V a le r i a I T A 7 8 4.90'94:1 6.02'44
53 712 TO RRE  M a r i na I T A 7 4 T R E K K I N G  &  T R A I L 8.13'25:1 0.34'74
63 912 P UCCI  F a b r iz i o I T A 6 9 7.32'35:1 9.43'84
73 522 BAS TA Do n a to I T A 6 9 G O L F O  D E I  P OE T I  A R C I GN I 9.82'35:1 1.04'84
83 902 CO S TA E l i s a I T A 8 1 8.73'80:2 0.94'30:1
93 922 CAG NA Da n i lo I T A 6 9 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 4.94'80:2 6.00'40:1
04 532 RI CE L LI  O rl a n d o I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 5.94'80:2 7.00'40:1

N O N A RR I V A T I
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Al l a  S co p e rta  d ei  S e n ti e r i  d e l  M on te  Gaz z o

Genova,  09/ 06 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

Do n n e

1 822 NE G RARI  Ba rb a r a I T A 7 1 P O D I S T I C A  V A L P O L C E V E R A 8.13'32:1
2 432 RO BE RTO  Cl au d i a I T A 8 5 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.52'52:1 3.35'1
3 402 BO L L E A S i l v i a I T A 7 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 7.52'13:1 9.35'7
4 832 L AG ANA'  S i mo n a I T A 7 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.30'44:1 8.13'02
5 802 S E RV E TTO  E li s a I T A 8 9 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 2.70'54:1 4.53'12
6 412 M US CE LL A V a le r i a I T A 7 8 4.90'94:1 6.73'52
7 712 TO RRE  M a r i na I T A 7 4 T R E K K I N G  &  T R A I L 8.13'25:1 0.00'92
8 902 CO S TA E l i s a I T A 8 1 8.73'80:2 0.60'54

Uo m i ni

1 112 RE BO RA O s c a r I T A 7 8 B I K E R S  T E A M  L I V E L L A T O 8.84'40:1
2 202 RATTAZZ I  And r e a I T A 9 5 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 0.75'60:1 2.80'2
3 732 CAL TAGI RO NE  Da n i el e I T A 7 7 A T L E T I C A  D U E  P E R L E 6.34'21:1 8.45'7
4 132 L I TTERI O  G ia n l uc a I T A 7 0 C A MB I A S O  R I S S O 5.01'31:1 7.12'8
5 042 BI DO NE F a b io I T A 6 1 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 9.82'31:1 1.04'8
6 002 P ARO DI S i m on e I T A 7 1 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 6.01'51:1 8.12'01
7 612 O CCHI  L u c a I T A 7 2 A T L E T I C A  D O N  B O S C O 2.93'51:1 4.05'01
8 322 DI  G IRO L AM O S te fa n o I T A 7 6 G A U 2.01'71:1 4.12'21
9 012 CO RRADI NI  Fa b r i zi o I T A 5 7 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 0.83'91:1 2.94'41
01 302 DE  BIAS E  M ic h e l e I T A 6 9 3.90'02:1 5.02'51
11 812 M ARCHI G i o v a n n i I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 2.00'12:1 4.11'61
21 332 G ANDI NI  G i ac o m o I T A 9 0 3.70'12:1 5.81'61
31 502 L E DDA F a b i o I T A 7 7 4 2 1 9 5  R U N N U N G  T E A M 9.75'12:1 1.90'71
41 212 CAG NO NI  F a br i z i o I T A 7 9 4.62'22:1 6.73'71
51 932 G AV A Pa o l o I T A 7 3 2.14'62:1 4.25'12
61 102 BARZ O N M a u r iz i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.62'13:1 3.73'62
71 602 RI BO L A M a s si m o I T A 7 0 Z E N A  R U N N E R 2.62'13:1 4.73'62
81 702 P E RO  Em a n u e le I T A 7 8 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 4.91'33:1 6.03'82
91 032 RE P E TTO  G u gl i e l mo I T A 8 3 8.42'53:1 0.63'03
02 222 V I RG IL I O  O li v i er o I T A 6 3 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.05'73:1 8.10'33
12 512 CRE S TI M a t te o I T A 7 7 5.62'83:1 7.73'33
22 632 P AG ANO An ton i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 3.72'14:1 5.83'63
32 312 S CI ACCAL UG A P a o l o I T A 6 3 P O D I S T I C A  P E R A L T O 1.65'14:1 3.70'73
42 022 CAM BRIA Ro be r to I T A 7 1 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.51'34:1 4.62'83
52 122 CAM BRIA S a m ue l I T A 0 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 0.61'34:1 2.72'83
62 722 CI P O L LA Ro sa r i o I T A 4 9 C O R R E R E  O L T R E 8.72'44:1 0.93'93
72 422 M O S CA G i u s e pp e I T A 7 8 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.70'54:1 4.81'04
82 232 RI S S O  V a l e ri o I T A 6 2 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 2.74'54:1 4.85'04
92 912 P UCCI  F a b r iz i o I T A 6 9 7.32'35:1 9.43'84
03 522 BAS TA Do n a to I T A 6 9 G O L F O  D E I  P OE T I  A R C I GN I 9.82'35:1 1.04'84
13 922 CAG NA Da n i lo I T A 6 9 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 4.94'80:2 6.00'40:1
23 532 RI CE L LI  O rl a n d o I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 5.94'80:2 7.00'40:1

N O N A RR I V A T I
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Al l a  S co p e rta  d ei  S e n ti e r i  d e l  M on te  Gaz z o

Genova,  09/ 06 / 19

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

30 -  34  an n i  Don n e

1 432 RO BE RTO  Cl au d i a I T A 8 5 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.52'52:1
2 802 S E RV E TTO  E li s a I T A 8 9 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 2.70'54:1 1.24'91

35 -  39  an n i  Don n e

1 902 CO S TA E l i s a I T A 8 1 8.73'80:2

40 -  44  an n i  Don n e

1 402 BO L L E A S i l v i a I T A 7 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 7.52'13:1
2 412 M US CE LL A V a le r i a I T A 7 8 4.90'94:1 7.34'71

45 -  49  an n i  Don n e

1 822 NE G RARI  Ba rb a r a I T A 7 1 P O D I S T I C A  V A L P O L C E V E R A 8.13'32:1
2 832 L AG ANA'  S i mo n a I T A 7 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.30'44:1 8.13'02
3 712 TO RRE  M a r i na I T A 7 4 T R E K K I N G  &  T R A I L 8.13'25:1 0.00'92

Un d e r 30  Uom i n i

1 202 RATTAZZ I  And r e a I T A 9 5 M A R A T O N E T I  GE N O V E S I 0.75'60:1
2 332 G ANDI NI  G i ac o m o I T A 9 0 3.70'12:1 3.01'41
3 122 CAM BRIA S a m ue l I T A 0 6 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 0.61'34:1 0.91'63

N O N A RR I V A T I

622 L ANF RANCO NI  E n r ic o I T A 9 4 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I R I T  A R R  -  A R R I V O

35 -  39  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 032 RE P E TTO  G u gl i e l mo I T A 8 3 8.42'53:1

40 -  44  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 112 RE BO RA O s c a r I T A 7 8 B I K E R S  T E A M  L I V E L L A T O 8.84'40:1
2 732 CAL TAGI RO NE  Da n i el e I T A 7 7 A T L E T I C A  D U E  P E R L E 6.34'21:1 8.45'7
3 322 DI  G IRO L AM O S te fa n o I T A 7 6 G A U 2.01'71:1 4.12'21
4 502 L E DDA F a b i o I T A 7 7 4 2 1 9 5  R U N N U N G  T E A M 9.75'12:1 1.90'71
5 212 CAG NO NI  F a br i z i o I T A 7 9 4.62'22:1 6.73'71
6 702 P E RO  Em a n u e le I T A 7 8 R E N S E N  S P O R T  T E A M 4.91'33:1 6.03'82
7 512 CRE S TI M a t te o I T A 7 7 5.62'83:1 7.73'33
8 422 M O S CA G i u s e pp e I T A 7 8 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.70'54:1 4.81'04

45 -  49  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 132 L I TTERI O  G ia n l uc a I T A 7 0 C A MB I A S O  R I S S O 5.01'31:1
2 002 P ARO DI S i m on e I T A 7 1 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 6.01'51:1 1.00'2
3 612 O CCHI  L u c a I T A 7 2 A T L E T I C A  D O N  B O S C O 2.93'51:1 7.82'2
4 932 G AV A Pa o l o I T A 7 3 2.14'62:1 7.03'31
5 602 RI BO L A M a s si m o I T A 7 0 Z E N A  R U N N E R 2.62'13:1 7.51'81
6 022 CAM BRIA Ro be r to I T A 7 1 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 2.51'34:1 7.40'03

50 -  54  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 302 DE  BIAS E  M ic h e l e I T A 6 9 3.90'02:1
2 912 P UCCI  F a b r iz i o I T A 6 9 7.32'35:1 4.41'33
3 522 BAS TA Do n a to I T A 6 9 G O L F O  D E I  P OE T I  A R C I GN I 9.82'35:1 6.91'33
4 922 CAG NA Da n i lo I T A 6 9 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 4.94'80:2 1.04'84

55 -  59  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 042 BI DO NE F a b io I T A 6 1 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 9.82'31:1
2 102 BARZ O N M a u r iz i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 1.62'13:1 2.75'71

1 / NEG.99.1-QPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

3 222 V I RG IL I O  O li v i er o I T A 6 3 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 6.05'73:1 7.12'42
4 632 P AG ANO An ton i o I T A 6 4 E M OZ I O N I  S P OR T 3.72'14:1 4.85'72
5 312 S CI ACCAL UG A P a o l o I T A 6 3 P O D I S T I C A  P E R A L T O 1.65'14:1 2.72'82
6 232 RI S S O  V a l e ri o I T A 6 2 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 2.74'54:1 3.81'23

60 -  64  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 012 CO RRADI NI  Fa b r i zi o I T A 5 7 D E L T A  S P E D I Z I O N I 0.83'91:1
2 812 M ARCHI G i o v a n n i I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 2.00'12:1 2.22'1
3 532 RI CE L LI  O rl a n d o I T A 5 7 M O N T E G A Z Z O  OU T D O OR 5.94'80:2 5.11'94

ol t re  65  a n ni  Uo m in i

1 722 CI P O L LA Ro sa r i o I T A 4 9 C O R R E R E  O L T R E 8.72'44:1

2 / NEG.99.1-QPC


